
EUROFORMULA OPEN - GRAND PRIX DE PAU

17 - 19 May 2019

Euroformula Open

Classification on the total laps

Provisional Classification

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com
Chronométrage officiel ITS Events

Printed : 18/05/2019 17:11

Weather/Track : 1010 hPa - Wet 11°C - Humidity 80% Start : 16:30, Finish flag : 17:02

RT = Rookie Trophy (Article 9,2 C)

1 RT Lawson Liam NZL Dallara F317 00:32:36.615 27 - - 1:11.606 7 1:11.448

2 Hanses Julian DEU Dallara F317 00:32:52.715 27 16.100 16.100 1:12.117 7 1:11.965

3 Sato Marino JPN Dallara F317 00:32:55.210 27 18.595 2.495 1:12.253 6 1:12.133

4 Dunner Lukas AUT Dallara F317 00:32:55.979 27 19.364 0.769 1:11.860 11 1:11.658

5 RT Lundqvist Linus SWE Dallara F317 00:33:16.480 27 39.865 20.501 1:12.312 17 1:12.161

6 Das Cameron USA Dallara F317 00:33:16.850 27 40.235 0.370 1:12.403 21 1:12.076

7 Williams Calan AUS Dallara F317 00:33:36.542 27 59.927 19.692 1:13.109 16 1:12.723

8 Festante Aldo ITA Dallara F317 00:32:50.694 26 1 Lp. 1 Lp. 1:12.694 25 1:12.544

9 RT Monger Billy GBR Dallara F317 00:32:51.739 26 1 Lp. 1.045 1:12.317 9 1:12.139

10 Samaia Guilherme BRA Dallara F317 00:33:26.738 26 1 Lp. 34.999 1:12.755 13 1:12.631

11 RT Andrade Rui AGO Dallara F317 00:33:36.428 25 2 Lp. 1 Lp. 1:14.249 21 1:14.007

12 RT Doohan Jack AUS Dallara F317 00:28:04.056 22 5 Lp. 3 Lp. 1:12.378 16 1:12.300

13 RT Kjaergaard Nicolai DNK Dallara F317 00:14:56.342 12 15 Lp. 10 Lp. 1:12.985 8 1:12.664

14 RT Tsunoda Yuki JPN Dallara F317 00:13:17.238 10 17 Lp. 2 Lp. 1:11.445 9 1:11.368

15 Hahn Christian BRA Dallara F317 00:08:52.198 7 20 Lp. 3 Lp. 1:12.679 5 1:12.555

16 RT Natori Teppei JPN Dallara F317 - 0 - - - 0 -
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